2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243 | 800.826.5537 | fax 941.755.6529 | Commercial-Industrial@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | www.stiebel-eltron-usa.com
re
v.
 4
.2
02
4
| D

Temperature adjustment range 60 – 90 °F (16 – 32 °C)
Temperature adjustment increment 1 °F (1 °C)
Number of heating elements* 3
Minimum activation flow 0.75 gpm (2.8 l/m)
Maximum flow at 60 psi 10.6 gpm (40 l/m)
*CESPLUS-018-480D is a 6-element Delta heater.
Certified to ANSI/UL Std. 499
Conforms to CAN/CSA
Std. �C22.2 No.88
Model Part Number Voltage Phase kW Amps 3P Breaker
Size (A)
Temperature Rise °F
1 gpm 2 gpm 3 gpm 4 gpm 5 gpm
CES Plus
12 kW
CESPLUS-012-208 208 3-phase delta 11.27 31.27 35 77 39 26 19 15
CESPLUS-012-240 240 3-phase delta 12.50 30.07 35 85 43 29 21 17
CESPLUS-012-480Y 480 3-phase wye 13.50 16.24 20 92 46 31 23 18
CES Plus
15 kW
CESPLUS-015-208 208 3-phase delta 15.77 43.78 50 >100 54 36 27 22
CESPLUS-015-240 240 3-phase delta 15.00 36.08 40 >100 51 34 26 21
CESPLUS-015-480Y 480 3-phase wye 16.65 20.03 25 >100 57 38 28 23
CES Plus
18 kW
CESPLUS-018-208 208 3-phase delta 18.00 49.96 60 >100 61 41 31 25
CESPLUS-018-240 240 3-phase delta 18.00 43.30 50 >100 61 41 31 25
CESPLUS-018-480Y 480 3-phase wye 18.00 21.65 25 >100 61 41 31 25
CESPLUS-018-480D 480 3-phase delta 18.00 21.65 25 >100 61 41 31 25
WA R R A N T Y
6/2
LIMITED
6 years against leakage /